Owingsville Lions Club
Horse Show

AAAA
Lions Club Park
Owingsville, KY
July 4th, 5t & 6th 2019

Thursday Afternoon
4:30 p.m.

. Academy Adult Pleasure Rider

. Academy Pleasure Rider 14-17

. Academy Pleasure Rider 13 & Under

. Academy Pleasure Rider Adult

. Academy Pleasure Rider 7-8

. Academy Pleasure Rider 6 and under
. Academy Lead Line Rider 8 and under
7a. Academy Lead Line Rider Over age 8
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Thursday Evening
7:00 p.m.

1. Fine Harness

2. Hackney Pony Cob Tail

3. ASB Country Pleasure

4. Road Pony Amateur

5. Three Gaited Amateur

6. 10 & Under Walk Trot

7. Three Gaited Ridden by Junior Exhibitor



8. Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving

9. Road Horse Amateur

10. Five Gaited Amateur

11. Road Pony Under Saddle

12. ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure

13. Road Pony Championship

14. Three Gaited Championship Open
15. Road Horse Under Saddle

16. Three Gaited Show Pleasure Open
17. Open Hunt Seat English Pleasure
18. Harness Show Pony Championship
19. Five Gaited Championship

20. Road Horse Championship

Friday Evening
7:00 p.m.

. Lead Line

. Open Walking Weanling

. RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Stallions

. Open Walking Yearling

. Two-Year-Old Walking Horse Open

. Open Model

. Bath County Pleasure

. Amateur 15.2 & Under Walking Mare, Stallion &
Gelding

9. RMHA Show Pleasure Stallions

10. Amateur Country Pleasure Walking

11. Juvenile 11 & Under Walking Mares & Geldings
12. Country Pleasure Racking

13. Ladies Amatuer Walking

14. RMHA Show Pleasure Mares & Geldings
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Juvenile Country Pleasure Walking

Open Specialty Walking

RMHA Show Pleasure Mares & Geldings
Spotted Saddle Horse Trail Pleasure
Amateur Show Pleasure Walking

Bath County Juvenile Pleasure

RMHA Trail Pleasure Stallions

Novice Amateur Walking Specialty

Four & Under Country Pleasure

Spotted Saddle Horse Juvenile Trail Pleasure
RMHA Trail Pleasure Mares & Geldings
Three-Year-Old Open Walking

All Day Pleasure

Trail Pleasure Racking

Walking Pony Adult Specialty

RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure

Juvenile All Day Pleasure

Amateur Park Performance

Spotted Saddle Horse Country Pleasure
Junior Walking Specialty Championship Stake

Saturday 6:00 p.m.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Stick Horse

Youth Riders 12-17 Mare & Gelding Specialty
Amateur Trail Pleasure

RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure
Two-Year-Old Amateur Walking

Open Plantation Pleasure

Juvenile Racking Action Device

Four & Under Trail Pleasure Walking

RMHA Trail Pleasure Mares & Geldings



44. Open Park Performance

45. Open Walking Mule

46. ETWHA Members Only

47. Amateur Plantation Pleasure Specialty

48. Open Show Pleasure Walking

49. RMHA Juvenile Country Trail Pleasure

50. Three-Year-Old Amatwur Walking

51. Juvenile Trail Pleasure Walking 17 & Under
52. Amateur Racking Action Device

53. RMHA Juvenile Trail Pleasure

54. Amateur Owned & Trained Walking Specialty
55. Speed Racking

56. Classic Walking Horse Specialty (Horses aged 12
& Over)

57. Four-Year-Old Amateur Walking

58.RMHA Country Trail Championship

59. Country Pleasure/Trail Pleasure Walking
Championship

60. RMHA Trail Pleasure Championship

61. Amateur Specialty Championship

62. RMHA Show Pleasure Championship

63. Open Racking Championship Action Device
64. Grand Championship Walking Horse Stake
Specialty

For more information contact:
Ginny Clark
606-776-4453

TRAINERS INCENTIVE PAID TO THE TRAINER WHO
ENTERS THE MOST HORSES!



Affiliations:

KY-HIO

EKWRHA

Central Kentucky Horse Show Association

Announcements day of show will take precedence
over printed material

Persons on Federal disqualification cannot
transport horses to this show and may only
participate as a spectator.



